voter_name

BROGDON, SHIRLEY JEANNETTE
CASAS, DANIEL

CLINE, LITAMICHELE

COLLIER, ROGER DOUGLAS
COLLINS, GERALD WAYNE

DAVIS, AMY KATHLEEN
HOUCHIN, BRILEE NICHOLE-
DAWN

JAMES, TINA JEAN

LAY, DENISE MCINTYRE
LAY, FRANKLIN HENRY
LEE, JOYCE ANN

LOPEZ, MAYRA

MURGA ANAYA, PEDRO
PASILLAS, RAFAEL CASAS
PERALEZ, KELBY CHANCE
RHOTEN, BECKY JO
WILSON, BRIAN KEITH SR
WILSON, PHYLLIS ANN

id_voter

2128560843
1143299465
2125833858
1002795668
1002833917
1156369018

2194839424
1002865175
1002840338
1002842878
1005190331
2170657507
2158773066
1179855264
2195076732
1189600189
2160877164
1002844400

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_cod
e

S533.3
S42.5
S31.4
S21.2
S21.4
S14.1

S11.3
S$23.2
S33.3
S$33.3
S21.7
S11.3
S42.5
S42.5
S14.2
S$23.2
S11.3
S11.3



