

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
BROGDON, SHIRLEY JEANNETTE	2128560843	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
CASAS, DANIEL	1143299465	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
CLINE, LITA MICHELE	2125833858	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
COLLIER, ROGER DOUGLAS	1002795668	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
COLLINS, GERALD WAYNE	1002833917	IN-PERSON	S 21.4
DAVIS, AMY KATHLEEN	1156369018	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
HOUCHIN, BRILEE NICHOLE-DAWN	2194839424	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
JAMES, TINA JEAN	1002865175	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
LAY, DENISE MCINTYRE	1002840338	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
LAY, FRANKLIN HENRY	1002842878	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
LEE, JOYCE ANN	1005190331	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
LOPEZ, MAYRA	2170657507	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
MURGA ANAYA, PEDRO	2158773066	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
PASILLAS, RAFAEL CASAS	1179855264	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
PERALEZ, KELBY CHANCE	2195076732	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
RHOTEN, BECKY JO	1189600189	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
WILSON, BRIAN KEITH SR	2160877164	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
WILSON, PHYLLIS ANN	1002844400	IN-PERSON	S 11.3